Rank Competitor(s)
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SIS EBERES

Ella Dawe

Mya Lundrigan
Olivia French
Christina Lewis
Lauren Parsons
Chloe Jackson
Sophia Wade
Sophie Drover
Maggie Power
Norah Downey
Suzie(Siying) Huang
Alexa Bishop
Ava Baker
Grace Quilty
Hayden Oates
Alyssa Antle
Sophie Baird
Olivia Stuckless
Kylie Osmond
Kayla Barry
Ashleigh Ingram
Gina Carroll
Jasmine Wicks

Club

CBS Skating Club

Silver Jets SC

Conception Bay North SC
CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Conception Bay North SC
Prince Of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club
Sparkling Blades FSC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC

CBS Skating Club

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Polaris FSC

Wabush FSC

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Port Aux Basques FSC
Port Aux Basques FSC
CBS Skating Club

Jane O'Brien

Skate Canada

Date:

15-Feb-2025

2025 Provincial Championships Weekend 1

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

5:16:19PM

Steele Community Centre
February 14 to 16, 2025

STAR 6 Women

Category Result Summary
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22.62
22.52
22.18
21.48
21.15
20.37
20.17
20.04
19.38
19.11
18.98
18.96
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18.80
18.18
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17.95
17.08

Sarah Miles

Patinage Canada



